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IMIE

Piotr

Karol
Krzysztof
Pawet
Matgorzata
Tomasz
Monika
Wiktoria
Artur
Iwona
Marta
Barbara
Edyta
Edyta
Adam
Anna

Anna
Marzena
Monika
Jacek
Katarzyna
Ula

Aneta
Monika
Ewa

Iwona
Krzysztof
Pawet
Joanna
Pawet
Magda
Adriana
lwona
Marta
Magdalena
Iza

Urszula
Pawet
Agnieszka
Aleksandra
Dagmara
Matgorzata
Krzysztof
Dorota
Ireneusz
Alicja
Dorota
Beata
Leszek
Matgorzata
Matgorzata
lwona
Matgorzata
Katarzyna
Katarzyna
Sylwia
Matgorzata
Marysia
Beata
Anna
Teresa
Monika
Marcin
Anna
Agnieszka
Barbara

NAZWISKO
Polkowski
Zabtocki
Cztapski
Kowalik
Franczak
Zaborny
Andrychiewicz
Walecka
Bardadyn
Stanczuk
Kornacka
Ruzik-Pierwota
Rakowska
Kasperek
Wawrzak
Franczak
Syta

Wojcik
Chybalska
Wydro
Adamczyk
Bardadyn
Choros
Sobczyk
Laskowska
Sobiecka
Trzcinski
Pierwota
Gawry$
Rzepka
Kuczkowska
Zuber-Samborska
Gorecka-Mamla
Krysinska-Kudlak
Kusmierek
Kotula
Dorsz-Drozdz
Kosakowski
Rosinska
Dzigciot
Szafranska
Waszewska
Tez

Sobiecka
Romanski
Zalewska
Wardak
Chojak

Baran
Satowicz
Morawska
Sledz
Wdowska

Lis

Jozwiak
Grabowska-Cybula
Semeniuk
Pasymowska
Mizerska
Florczak
Jozwiak

Lis

Raywer
Dmochowska
Bosinska
Stepniewska

NR
232
265
195
217
200
266
186
256
188
247
212
238
234
210
259
201
249
263
194
264
185
189
193
243
221
244
254
231
203
239
219
270
205
218
220
216
197
214
237
198
250
258
253
245
236
268
257
192
187
241
227
252
260
223
208
206
242
230
225
199
207
224
235
196
191
248

Bieg Nocny Marek
Marki, 02.10.2021 r.
dystans: 5km NORDIC WAKING

WYNIKI
KLUB
NW CZt APSKI TEAM
NW CZtAPSKI TEAM

blog-nordic-walking.pl
NW CZLAPSKI TEAM

NW CZt APSKI TEAM

Biegam Na Tarchominie

NW CZtAPSKI TEAM
Marki na kijach

NW CZLAPSKI TEAM
NW CZLAPSKI TEAM
Marki na kijach

NW CZtAPSKI TEAM
MARKI NA KIJACH
NW CZLAPSKI TEAM

Kijowariat

NW CZtAPSKI TEAM
Markowi Biegacze
KS Bobr Ttuszcz
MARKI NA KIJACH

MARKOW!I BIEGACZE

Kojowariaci

Markowi biegacze
Lesne Patyczaki

NW CZt APSKI TEAM

Zakijowani Zabki
Marki na kijach

Marki na Kijach

Kijowariat
Marki na kijach
Struga walking

Struga Walking
Pasja
Struga Walking

Lesne Patyczaki
Struga Walking

Struga Walking

Lesne Patyczaki
Lesne Patyczaki

Struga Walking
Zbiki Nordic Walking

Marki na kijach

KAT.
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MSC/KAT.
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CZAS
00:33:25
00:33:46
00:34:00
00:35:25
00:38:22
00:39:18
00:39:30
00:39:37
00:40:30
00:40:57
00:41:32
00:42:27
00:42:33
00:42:34
00:42:36
00:42:38
00:42:44
00:42:48
00:43:06
00:43:21
00:43:27
00:43:31
00:43:31
00:44:36
00:44:46
00:44:48
00:44:49
00:44:52
00:45:05
00:45:20
00:45:24
00:45:27
00:45:27
00:45:29
00:45:31
00:45:32
00:46:21
00:46:23
00:46:53
00:46:56
00:46:56
00:46:57
00:47:07
00:47:19
00:47:54
00:47:55
00:48:02
00:48:13
00:48:18
00:48:20
00:48:27
00:48:35
00:48:39
00:48:43
00:48:44
00:48:51
00:48:58
00:49:06
00:49:12
00:49:12
00:49:14
00:49:44
00:50:27
00:50:32
00:51:17
00:51:34

NETTO
00:33:24
00:33:46
00:33:59
00:35:23
00:38:20
00:39:08
00:39:29
00:39:31
00:40:28
00:40:56
00:41:30
00:42:25
00:42:31
00:42:32
00:42:35
00:42:36
00:42:43
00:42:47
00:43:05
00:43:14
00:43:19
00:43:30
00:43:30
00:44:33
00:44:39
00:44:46
00:44:44
00:44:51
00:45:04
00:45:13
00:45:17
00:45:19
00:45:25
00:45:18
00:45:23
00:45:29
00:46:17
00:46:13
00:46:48
00:46:55
00:46:46
00:46:56
00:47:04
00:47:18
00:47:46
00:47:47
00:47:49
00:48:10
00:48:07
00:48:10
00:48:13
00:48:27
00:48:31
00:48:28
00:48:40
00:48:39
00:48:49
00:48:59
00:49:07
00:49:11
00:49:09
00:49:32
00:50:24
00:50:27
00:51:07
00:51:26



Bieg Nocny Marek
Marki, 02.10.2021 r.
dystans: 5km NORDIC WAKING

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

WYNIKI
Agnieszka Gmurowska 204  STRUGA WALKING K 51 00:51:37 00:51:22
Kinga Orych 229 K 52 00:51:55 00:51:50
Szymon Wojcik 262 M 17 00:52:06 00:51:59
Jerzy Kosakowski 215 M 18 00:52:34 00:52:22
Maciej Wojciechowski 299 M 19 00:52:44 00:52:34
Agnieszka Samborska 240 K 53 00:52:47 00:52:37
Agnieszka Bernat 190 K 54 00:52:48 00:52:46
Anna Kober 211 Marki na kijach K 55 00:52:50 00:52:41
Edyta Zakrzewska 267 K 56 00:53:27 00:53:20
Robert Lewandowski 222 Zbiki Nordic Walking M 20 00:53:58 00:53:56
Inna Pron 233  Struga walking K 57 00:54:07 00:53:53
Danuta Gagaszka 202 K 58 00:55:14 00:55:06
Marta Mtynarczyk 226  Lesne Patyczaki K 59 00:55:30 00:55:19
Elzbieta Tworkowska 255 K 60 00:55:35 00:55:28
Magdalena Kasperczak 209  Struga Walking K 61 00:56:06 00:55:51
Anna Maka 297 K 62 00:59:53 00:59:53
Matgorzata Ruzik 296 K 63 01:00:00 01:00:00
Danuta Mos 228 K 64 01:01:57 01:01:49
Elzbieta Kosakowska 213 K 65 01:01:58 01:01:48
Zofia Zwierzchowska 269 K 66 01:03:25 01:03:21



